CIAM F3T approved airframes

Airframe designs approved by the F3T approval committee as of 10/03/2024

Airframe Design
GR-7

GP-5

Midget Mustang
GP-5

El Bandito
Tiger Moth DH71
Dago Red
Bugatti

Midget Mustang
Hot Stuff
Lancair
Precious Metal
Napier Heston
Chambermaid
Caudron C450
Caudron C450 Mk2
Summin Else
Small Wonder
Nemisis NXT
Miss Foxy Lady
GR-7

Miles Speed Six
Shoestring
Proud Bird Mk2
Red Baron P51
Miles Atwood
Yak 3

Stiletto P51
Miss RJ P51
P51H

Jeannie P51
Stiletto P51
Voodoo P51
Galloping Ghost
Voodoo P51
Voodoo P51
Tsunami

Revision level
1
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Designer
Mario Muller
Piero Diatta
H.J.Schaller
K.Harrod
S.Taylor
K.Harrod
C.Wolf
B.DeChastel
S.Taylor
B.Ragnasson
B.DeChastel
Pampona
B.DeChastel
E.Sopeoglou
K.Harrod
K.Harrod
D.Kane
D.Kane
T.Howse
D.Kane
Mario Muller
K.Harrod
K.Harrod
J.Allen
K.Harrod
K.Harrod
S.Mikhaylov
K.Harrod
D.Kane
K.Harrod
K.Harrod
D.Kane
S.Mikhaylov
M.Carvalho
S.Mikhaylov
P.Mucedola
J.Raquet
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Approved date
26/01/14
21/03/14
01/05/14
23/05/14
15/07/14
04/04/15
01/09/15
01/09/15
03/10/15
05/10/16
01/12/16
07/12/16
13/12/16
22/06/18
01/11/18
11/01/18
16/01/19
16/01/19
26/03/19
01/12/19
11/12/19
29/02/20
03/03/20
19/02/21
13/04/21
29/07/21
08/10/21
20/10/21
28/11/21
19/09/22
23/01/23
19/02/23
09/05/23
25/06/23
09/05/23
13/08/23
20/12/23

Approval number
A1401/01
A1403/01
A1405/01
A1405/02
A1407/01
A1504/01
A1509/01
A1509/02
A1510/01
A1610/01
A1612/01
A1612/02
A1612/03
A1806/01
A1811/01
A1812/01
A1901/01
A1901/02
A1903/01
A1912/01
A1912/02
A2002/02
A2003/01
A2102/01
A2104/01
A2107/01
A2110/01
A2110/02
A2111/01
A2209/01
A2301/01
A2302/01
A2305/01
A2306/01
A2305/01
A2308/01
A2312/01
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